Elektro Wilms

Elektrische Anlagen
Internationaler Messebau

Stromversorgung | Trafos | 7,5 kVA bis 200 kVA

DA 10000 / 400V-208V/120V-N / 3~

Transformator

Hersteller: Schlosser

Typ: DA 10000 / 400V-208V/120V-N / 3~
Bezeichnung: Transformator

Artikel-Nr.: 1001279.00

Leistung: 12 kVA

Primarspannung (V):

Sekundarspannung (V):

Eingangsstrom (I):
Ausgangsstrom (I):
Schaltungsart:
Schutzart:
Besonderheit:
Gewicht:

MaBe: B/H/T in mm

3x 400V 3Ph 5%
3x208V /120 V-N
30A

58A

Dy5n

P44

113,0 kg
440 x 750 x 640
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